


CAL STATE EAST BAY 
MEN ' S SOCCER 2009 

DATE OPPONENT PLACE TIME 

Mon. Aug. 24 Biola Univ. (Exh.) HAYWARD 2:00 PM 

Thur. Aug. 27 William Jessup Univ. HAYWARD 4:00 PM 

Tue Sept. 1 Seattle Pacific University Seattle, WA 7:00 PM 

Thur. Sept. 3 St. Martin's University Lacey, WA 1:00 PM 

Mon. Sept. 7 Dominican University San Rafael 4:00 PM 

Fri. Sept.11 CSU-Monterey Bay* HAYWARD 3:00 PM 

Sun. Sept.13 San Francisco State* HAYWARD 2:00 PM 

Fri. Sept. 18 CSU-Chico* Chico 7:00 PM 

Sun. Sept. 20 CSU-Stanislaus* Turlock 4:00 PM 

Fri. Sept. 25 CSU-San Bernardino*San Bernardino 2:30 PM 

Sun. Sept. 27 Cal Poly Pomona· Pomona 2:00 PM 

Fri . Oct. 2 Humboldt State* HAYWARD 3:00 PM 

Sun. Oct. 4 Sonoma State* HAYWARD 2:00 PM 

Fri. Oct. 9 U.C. San Diego* HAYWARD 12:30 PM 

Sun. Oct. 11 U.C. San Diego• La Jo!la Noon 

Fri Oct. 16 CSU-Los Angeles* Los Angeles 4:30 PM 

Sun. Oct. 18 CSU-Dominguez Hills* Carson 11:30AM 

Fri. Oct 23 Cal Poly Pomona* HAYWARD 3:00 PM 

Sun. Oct. 25 CSU-San Bernardino" HAYWARD 2:00 PM 

Fri. Oct. 30 CSU-Dominguez Hills" HAYWARD 3:00 PM ' Sun. Nov. 1 CSU-Los Angeles* HAYWARD 2:00 PM 

Head Coach: Andy Cumbo 
andrew.cumbo@csueastbay.edu 

"CCAA Match; Home matches in bold 




